
XXI CARRERA MEMORIAL EMILIO ARAGÜES BORDETAS, SOBRADIEL
23 DE ABRIL DE 2025

MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 898 NACHO DIESTE APARICIO 00:18:17 00:00:00 00:01:47 MASTERB

2 988 CARLOS VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA 00:18:22 00:00:06 00:01:47 POPULAR

3 641 JESUS MARTINEZ LASHERAS 00:18:34 00:00:18 00:01:48 POPULAR

4 557 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:18:42 00:00:26 00:01:49 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

5 915 JORGE FRANCO DIAZ 00:18:44 00:00:27 00:01:49 POPULAR

6 845 ABRAHAM PADRÓS SUÁREZ 00:18:47 00:00:30 00:01:49 MASTERA

7 959 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO CLAVIJO 00:19:14 00:00:57 00:01:52 MASTERA

8 806 MARCOS LÓPEZ ARBUES 00:19:17 00:01:01 00:01:52 MASTERB

9 101 JUAN MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:19:34 00:01:17 00:01:54 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

10 517 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES 00:19:42 00:01:25 00:01:55 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

11 106 DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:20:00 00:01:43 00:01:57 PERALTA ATLÉTICO MASTERA

12 790 JESUS LARUMBE SANZ 00:20:03 00:01:46 00:01:57 MASTERB

13 68 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:20:07 00:01:50 00:01:57 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

14 525 MICHEL RAMO LUCAS 00:20:21 00:02:05 00:01:59 C. D. KUADRONES MASTERA

15 47 GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:20:27 00:02:11 00:01:59 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

16 758 PABLO HERNANDEZ LECIÑENA 00:20:30 00:02:14 00:02:00 MASTERA

17 928 JORGE GARCIA LATORRE 00:20:32 00:02:15 00:02:00 MASTERB

18 66 FCO JAVIER SANGÜESA LOREN 00:20:33 00:02:16 00:02:00 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

19 944 ALFREDO PEREZ GALDAMEZ 00:20:38 00:02:21 00:02:00 POPULAR

20 42 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:20:51 00:02:34 00:02:02 MASTERB

21 77 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:20:53 00:02:36 00:02:02 MASTERC

22 907 JM ENGUITA GIL 00:20:54 00:02:38 00:02:02 MASTERC

23 22 JOSÉ ANTONIO PÉREZ HERRERA 00:21:01 00:02:44 00:02:03 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

24 920 DANIEL GABÁS CARBONERO 00:21:04 00:02:47 00:02:03 POPULAR

25 930 SILVESTRE GARCIA OLIVER 00:21:16 00:02:59 00:02:04 POPULAR

26 681 DIEGO MOLINER MANADA 00:21:19 00:03:03 00:02:04 POPULAR

27 44 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:21:21 00:03:04 00:02:04 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

28 939 SAMUEL PÉREZ BUENO 00:21:25 00:03:08 00:02:05 MASTERA

29 967 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:21:36 00:03:19 00:02:06 MASTERA

30 560 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:21:43 00:03:26 00:02:07 ZENIT ATLEET-LA MAFIA MASTERB

31 951 ANTONIO RAMOS ANADÓN 00:21:49 00:03:32 00:02:07 MASTERB

32 745 DAVID GRACIA GIMENO 00:21:50 00:03:33 00:02:07 MASTERB

33 885 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:21:50 00:03:33 00:02:07 MASTERB

34 870 ALBERTO BERAZA ROBLEDANO 00:21:52 00:03:35 00:02:08 MASTERA

35 48 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZÁLEZ 00:21:55 00:03:38 00:02:08 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

36 637 NICOLÁS MARTÍN JARQUE 00:21:58 00:03:42 00:02:08 MASTERA

37 110 JAVIER CARCAS HURTADO 00:22:04 00:03:48 00:02:09 CLUB ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS MASTERA

38 89 ANDRES FELIPE PIZARRO 00:22:04 00:03:48 00:02:09 POPULAR

39 43 EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS 00:22:16 00:03:59 00:02:10 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

40 87 SERGIO ALVAREZ SUELDO 00:22:21 00:04:04 00:02:10 POPULAR

41 17 RICARDO LASHERAS VELA 00:22:23 00:04:07 00:02:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

42 76 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑÁN 00:22:25 00:04:09 00:02:11 MASTERC

43 776 PEDRO ANGEL JEREZ GONZALO 00:22:37 00:04:20 00:02:12 MASTERA

44 25 RUBEN TERUEL 00:22:39 00:04:22 00:02:12 STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI MASTERA

45 97 SAMUEL NUÑO ESTEBAN 00:22:45 00:04:28 00:02:13 POPULAR

46 64 JOSE I SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ 00:22:47 00:04:30 00:02:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

47 488 JAVIER PERALTA CASTILLO 00:22:47 00:04:30 00:02:13 MASTERB

48 60 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:22:50 00:04:34 00:02:13 CA UTEBO MASTERB

49 52 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA GÓMEZ 00:22:50 00:04:34 00:02:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

50 53 FEDERICO GARCÍA-AMORENA ARTAL 00:22:55 00:04:39 00:02:14 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB

51 480 JONATHAN ARCE SARRIA 00:22:55 00:04:39 00:02:14 MASTERA

52 991 LUIS VERA FERRIZ 00:23:02 00:04:45 00:02:14 POPULAR

53 59 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:23:11 00:04:54 00:02:15 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

54 847 SERGIO PALOS HURTADO 00:23:16 00:04:59 00:02:16 POPULAR

55 51 ANTONIO GÁLLEGO TORRALBA 00:23:20 00:05:04 00:02:16 CA CUARTE MASTERB

56 720 ÁLVARO NAVARRO RODRÍGUEZ-
VILLANUEVA 00:23:31 00:05:14 00:02:17 POPULAR

57 72 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:23:32 00:05:16 00:02:17 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

58 21 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:23:33 00:05:16 00:02:17 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

59 865 VICTOR ARTAL SANZ 00:23:35 00:05:18 00:02:18 POPULAR

60 54 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTÚN 00:23:35 00:05:18 00:02:18 MASTERB

61 728 GUILLEROMO COLLADO CABELLO 00:23:35 00:05:19 00:02:18 MASTERB

62 857 CARLOS ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:23:37 00:05:20 00:02:18 MASTERA

63 543 JOSE I GARCIA MERCADAL 00:23:41 00:05:24 00:02:18 MASTERB

64 71 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:23:43 00:05:26 00:02:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

65 878 ALEJANDRO BORDETAS MARTI 00:23:43 00:05:26 00:02:18 POPULAR

66 727 DAVID RANZ ANGULO 00:23:48 00:05:31 00:02:19 MASTERB

67 960 MANUEL ROY MINGUEZ 00:23:49 00:05:33 00:02:19 MASTERB

68 902 ROBERTO DOMEQUE 00:24:04 00:05:47 00:02:20 MASTERB

69 590 FERNANDO GUILLEN SALAS 00:24:04 00:05:48 00:02:20 POPULAR

70 18 PAUL LE GOFF 00:24:14 00:05:57 00:02:21 MASTERA

71 74 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:24:17 00:06:00 00:02:22 MASTERC



72 483 SERFIO GARCIA LOPEZ 00:24:17 00:06:00 00:02:22 MASTERB

73 107 SERGIO LOUZÁN SAAVEDRA 00:24:25 00:06:09 00:02:22 CA CUARTE MASTERB

74 980 FRANCISCO TEJERO 00:24:30 00:06:13 00:02:23 MASTERC

75 41 RAFAEL ALAIZ ARNAU 00:24:43 00:06:27 00:02:24 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

76 55 HÉCTOR INGLÁN ESCARIO 00:24:44 00:06:27 00:02:24 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

77 23 MANUEL RODRIGO RAMÍREZ 00:24:48 00:06:31 00:02:25 MASTERA

78 932 RAUL GENZOR 00:24:53 00:06:36 00:02:25 MASTERB

79 909 JOSÉ ANTONIO ESTAÚN SODETO 00:25:01 00:06:44 00:02:26 MASTERC

80 910 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ HABA 00:25:04 00:06:48 00:02:26 POPULAR

81 10 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:25:27 00:07:10 00:02:28 MASTERA

82 900 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:25:32 00:07:15 00:02:29 MASTERC

83 962 IGNACIO RUBIO ESPIAU 00:25:42 00:07:25 00:02:30 POPULAR

84 883 JAVIER CARBONEL FRANCO 00:25:46 00:07:29 00:02:30 POPULAR

85 957 LUIS ROMEO FERRANDO 00:25:49 00:07:32 00:02:31 MASTERB

86 917 JUAN CARLOS FRANCO MUÑOZ 00:25:51 00:07:35 00:02:31 MASTERC

87 829 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ 00:25:53 00:07:37 00:02:31 MASTERB

88 50 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALOS 00:25:56 00:07:39 00:02:31 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

89 835 IGNACIO MARCO MORAL 00:25:58 00:07:41 00:02:32 POPULAR

90 721 RUBEN SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 00:26:00 00:07:43 00:02:32 POPULAR

91 67 LUIS TENA BONA 00:26:05 00:07:48 00:02:32 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

92 961 GUILLERMO ROYO CALDERÓN 00:26:07 00:07:51 00:02:32 POPULAR

93 840 DANIEL OLMEDO TEJERO 00:26:09 00:07:52 00:02:33 POPULAR

94 889 VÍCTOR CHUECA CERDAN 00:26:13 00:07:56 00:02:33 MASTERC

95 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:26:14 00:07:57 00:02:33 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

96 977 JORGE SORIANO CALZADA 00:26:15 00:07:58 00:02:33 MASTERC

97 472 JOSE MARIA PEREZ 00:26:15 00:07:58 00:02:33 POPULAR

98 942 FCO. JAVIER PÉREZ COTTA 00:26:25 00:08:08 00:02:34 MASTERC

99 470 MATEO GARCIA PALOMERO 00:26:37 00:08:20 00:02:35 POPULAR

100 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:26:46 00:08:29 00:02:36 MASTERB

101 864 CARLOS ARRIBAS MELÉNDEZ 00:26:46 00:08:30 00:02:36 POPULAR

102 858 FELIPE AMAYA 00:26:52 00:08:35 00:02:37 MASTERA

103 80 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:26:58 00:08:41 00:02:37 MASTERC

104 990 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:26:58 00:08:41 00:02:37 MASTERB

105 78 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:27:08 00:08:52 00:02:38 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

106 11 DAMIAN ARRIMADA GONZÁLEZ 00:27:11 00:08:54 00:02:39 MASTERA

107 982 MARIO ALEXANDER TELLEZ VARGAS 00:27:12 00:08:55 00:02:39 POPULAR

108 989 JAVI VAZQUEZ PELLICER 00:27:21 00:09:04 00:02:40 MASTERB

109 976 MIGUEL SOLA BRETO 00:27:21 00:09:04 00:02:40 MASTERA

110 1000 JOSE LUIS MARECA APARICIO 00:27:34 00:09:17 00:02:41 MASTERC

111 597 ELOY RAMAS JARRETA 00:27:53 00:09:37 00:02:43 POPULAR

112 738 CARLOS GRACIA BERNAD 00:27:57 00:09:41 00:02:43 POPULAR

113 535 EDUARDO AGUSTÍN SÁNCHEZ 00:28:02 00:09:45 00:02:44 MASTERB

114 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:28:09 00:09:53 00:02:44 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

115 855 AITOR AINZÚA CASASNOVAS 00:28:36 00:10:19 00:02:47 POPULAR

116 860 SEBASTIAN ANGELINI 00:28:38 00:10:22 00:02:47 POPULAR

117 63 PABLO ROMÁN MARTIN 00:28:56 00:10:40 00:02:49 MASTERB

118 645 DAVID MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ 00:29:10 00:10:53 00:02:50 MASTERA

119 96 MAURICIO MARTINEZ BUITRAGO 00:29:12 00:10:55 00:02:50 POPULAR

120 795 FRANCISCO JAVIER LATAS CASANS 00:29:33 00:11:16 00:02:52 POPULAR

121 704 PABLL MOTA MORENO 00:29:34 00:11:17 00:02:53 POPULAR

122 890 PABLO CHUECA GARCIA 00:29:34 00:11:17 00:02:53 POPULAR

123 73 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:29:40 00:11:24 00:02:53 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

124 62 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:29:42 00:11:25 00:02:53 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

125 923 JUANJO GARCÍA ALCOBER 00:29:52 00:11:35 00:02:54 MASTERB

126 649 LUIS MARTÍNEZ PABLO 00:29:56 00:11:39 00:02:55 MASTERB

127 937 JOHN ALEXANDER GIRALDO MAY 00:30:01 00:11:44 00:02:55 MASTERA

128 518 SERGIO LOPEZ CONTINENTE 00:30:04 00:11:47 00:02:56 MASTERA

129 767 DAVID MOLINER 00:30:04 00:11:48 00:02:56 MASTERB

130 102 ÁLVARO RIPOLL 00:30:06 00:11:49 00:02:56 CA UTEBO MASTERB

131 591 SERGIO MARQUINA 00:30:36 00:12:19 00:02:59 POPULAR

132 841 MIGUEL OLMOS QUILEZ 00:30:38 00:12:21 00:02:59 POPULAR

133 682 JOSÉ ANTONIO MOLINER SECANILLAS 00:30:44 00:12:28 00:02:59 POPULAR

134 912 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:31:04 00:12:47 00:03:01 MASTERC

135 65 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ MARÍN 00:32:01 00:13:44 00:03:07 MASTERB

136 15 ALDO JOAQUIN FLORES 00:32:05 00:13:49 00:03:07 MASTERA

137 797 RUBÉN JOSÉ LLORENTE GAN 00:32:11 00:13:54 00:03:08 MASTERB

138 706 ROBERTO MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ 00:32:55 00:14:38 00:03:12 MASTERB

139 972 LUIS MIGUEL SANZ SANCHEZ 00:33:58 00:15:41 00:03:18 MASTERB

140 869 FRANCISCO BELTRAN 00:34:40 00:16:23 00:03:22 MASTERC

141 983 JOSE MANUEL TENAS SAU 00:34:50 00:16:33 00:03:23 POPULAR

142 886 FRAN CAVERO RACAJ 00:35:02 00:16:45 00:03:25 POPULAR

143 679 DAVID MOLINER 00:35:09 00:16:52 00:03:25 MASTERB

144 762 AGUSTIN HERNANDO SANCHEZ 00:35:13 00:16:56 00:03:26 MASTERC

145 863 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:36:08 00:17:51 00:03:31 MASTERC

146 20 AUGUSTO MORELO 00:41:57 00:23:40 00:04:05 MASTERA

147 815 JOSE I GARCIA MERCADAL 01:37:55 01:19:38 00:09:33 DIPLO FISIOTERAPIA MASTERB



148 514 IBÓN AZNAR LEÓN 01:56:33 01:38:16 00:11:22 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

MASTERA MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 845 ABRAHAM PADRÓS SUÁREZ 00:18:47 00:00:00 00:01:49 MASTERA

2 959 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO CLAVIJO 00:19:14 00:00:27 00:01:52 MASTERA

3 517 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES 00:19:42 00:00:55 00:01:55 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

4 106 DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:20:00 00:01:13 00:01:57 PERALTA ATLÉTICO MASTERA

5 525 MICHEL RAMO LUCAS 00:20:21 00:01:34 00:01:59 C. D. KUADRONES MASTERA

6 758 PABLO HERNANDEZ LECIÑENA 00:20:30 00:01:43 00:02:00 MASTERA

7 22 JOSÉ ANTONIO PÉREZ HERRERA 00:21:01 00:02:14 00:02:03 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

8 939 SAMUEL PÉREZ BUENO 00:21:25 00:02:38 00:02:05 MASTERA

9 967 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:21:36 00:02:49 00:02:06 MASTERA

10 870 ALBERTO BERAZA ROBLEDANO 00:21:52 00:03:05 00:02:08 MASTERA

11 637 NICOLÁS MARTÍN JARQUE 00:21:58 00:03:11 00:02:08 MASTERA

12 110 JAVIER CARCAS HURTADO 00:22:04 00:03:17 00:02:09 CLUB ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS MASTERA

13 17 RICARDO LASHERAS VELA 00:22:23 00:03:36 00:02:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

14 776 PEDRO ANGEL JEREZ GONZALO 00:22:37 00:03:50 00:02:12 MASTERA

15 25 RUBEN TERUEL 00:22:39 00:03:52 00:02:12 STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI MASTERA

16 480 JONATHAN ARCE SARRIA 00:22:55 00:04:08 00:02:14 MASTERA

17 21 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:23:33 00:04:46 00:02:17 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

18 857 CARLOS ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:23:37 00:04:50 00:02:18 MASTERA

19 18 PAUL LE GOFF 00:24:14 00:05:27 00:02:21 MASTERA

20 23 MANUEL RODRIGO RAMÍREZ 00:24:48 00:06:01 00:02:25 MASTERA

21 10 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:25:27 00:06:40 00:02:28 MASTERA

22 858 FELIPE AMAYA 00:26:52 00:08:05 00:02:37 MASTERA

23 11 DAMIAN ARRIMADA GONZÁLEZ 00:27:11 00:08:24 00:02:39 MASTERA

24 976 MIGUEL SOLA BRETO 00:27:21 00:08:34 00:02:40 MASTERA

25 645 DAVID MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ 00:29:10 00:10:23 00:02:50 MASTERA

26 937 JOHN ALEXANDER GIRALDO MAY 00:30:01 00:11:14 00:02:55 MASTERA

27 518 SERGIO LOPEZ CONTINENTE 00:30:04 00:11:17 00:02:56 MASTERA

28 15 ALDO JOAQUIN FLORES 00:32:05 00:13:18 00:03:07 MASTERA

29 20 AUGUSTO MORELO 00:41:57 00:23:10 00:04:05 MASTERA

30 514 IBÓN AZNAR LEÓN 01:56:33 01:37:46 00:11:22 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

MASTERB MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 898 NACHO DIESTE APARICIO 00:18:17 00:00:00 00:01:47 MASTERB

2 557 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:18:42 00:00:26 00:01:49 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

3 806 MARCOS LÓPEZ ARBUES 00:19:17 00:01:01 00:01:52 MASTERB

4 790 JESUS LARUMBE SANZ 00:20:03 00:01:46 00:01:57 MASTERB

5 68 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:20:07 00:01:50 00:01:57 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

6 47 GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:20:27 00:02:11 00:01:59 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

7 928 JORGE GARCIA LATORRE 00:20:32 00:02:15 00:02:00 MASTERB

8 66 FCO JAVIER SANGÜESA LOREN 00:20:33 00:02:16 00:02:00 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

9 42 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:20:51 00:02:34 00:02:02 MASTERB

10 44 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:21:21 00:03:04 00:02:04 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

11 560 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:21:43 00:03:26 00:02:07 ZENIT ATLEET-LA MAFIA MASTERB

12 951 ANTONIO RAMOS ANADÓN 00:21:49 00:03:32 00:02:07 MASTERB

13 885 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:21:50 00:03:33 00:02:07 MASTERB

14 745 DAVID GRACIA GIMENO 00:21:50 00:03:33 00:02:07 MASTERB

15 48 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZÁLEZ 00:21:55 00:03:38 00:02:08 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

16 43 EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS 00:22:16 00:03:59 00:02:10 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

17 64 JOSE I SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ 00:22:47 00:04:30 00:02:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

18 488 JAVIER PERALTA CASTILLO 00:22:47 00:04:30 00:02:13 MASTERB

19 60 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:22:50 00:04:34 00:02:13 CA UTEBO MASTERB

20 52 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA GÓMEZ 00:22:50 00:04:34 00:02:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

21 53 FEDERICO GARCÍA-AMORENA ARTAL 00:22:55 00:04:39 00:02:14 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB

22 59 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:23:11 00:04:54 00:02:15 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

23 51 ANTONIO GÁLLEGO TORRALBA 00:23:20 00:05:04 00:02:16 CA CUARTE MASTERB

24 54 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTÚN 00:23:35 00:05:18 00:02:18 MASTERB

25 728 GUILLEROMO COLLADO CABELLO 00:23:35 00:05:19 00:02:18 MASTERB

26 543 JOSE I GARCIA MERCADAL 00:23:41 00:05:24 00:02:18 MASTERB

27 727 DAVID RANZ ANGULO 00:23:48 00:05:31 00:02:19 MASTERB

28 960 MANUEL ROY MINGUEZ 00:23:49 00:05:33 00:02:19 MASTERB

29 902 ROBERTO DOMEQUE 00:24:04 00:05:47 00:02:20 MASTERB

30 483 SERFIO GARCIA LOPEZ 00:24:17 00:06:00 00:02:22 MASTERB

31 107 SERGIO LOUZÁN SAAVEDRA 00:24:25 00:06:09 00:02:22 CA CUARTE MASTERB

32 41 RAFAEL ALAIZ ARNAU 00:24:43 00:06:27 00:02:24 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

33 55 HÉCTOR INGLÁN ESCARIO 00:24:44 00:06:27 00:02:24 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

34 932 RAUL GENZOR 00:24:53 00:06:36 00:02:25 MASTERB

35 957 LUIS ROMEO FERRANDO 00:25:49 00:07:32 00:02:31 MASTERB

36 829 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ 00:25:53 00:07:37 00:02:31 MASTERB

37 50 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALOS 00:25:56 00:07:39 00:02:31 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB



38 67 LUIS TENA BONA 00:26:05 00:07:48 00:02:32 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

39 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:26:14 00:07:57 00:02:33 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

40 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:26:46 00:08:29 00:02:36 MASTERB

41 990 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:26:58 00:08:41 00:02:37 MASTERB

42 989 JAVI VAZQUEZ PELLICER 00:27:21 00:09:04 00:02:40 MASTERB

43 535 EDUARDO AGUSTÍN SÁNCHEZ 00:28:02 00:09:45 00:02:44 MASTERB

44 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:28:09 00:09:53 00:02:44 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

45 63 PABLO ROMÁN MARTIN 00:28:56 00:10:40 00:02:49 MASTERB

46 62 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:29:42 00:11:25 00:02:53 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

47 923 JUANJO GARCÍA ALCOBER 00:29:52 00:11:35 00:02:54 MASTERB

48 649 LUIS MARTÍNEZ PABLO 00:29:56 00:11:39 00:02:55 MASTERB

49 767 DAVID MOLINER 00:30:04 00:11:48 00:02:56 MASTERB

50 102 ÁLVARO RIPOLL 00:30:06 00:11:49 00:02:56 CA UTEBO MASTERB

51 65 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ MARÍN 00:32:01 00:13:44 00:03:07 MASTERB

52 797 RUBÉN JOSÉ LLORENTE GAN 00:32:11 00:13:54 00:03:08 MASTERB

53 706 ROBERTO MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ 00:32:55 00:14:38 00:03:12 MASTERB

54 972 LUIS MIGUEL SANZ SANCHEZ 00:33:58 00:15:41 00:03:18 MASTERB

55 679 DAVID MOLINER 00:35:09 00:16:52 00:03:25 MASTERB

56 815 JOSE I GARCIA MERCADAL 01:37:55 01:19:38 00:09:33 DIPLO FISIOTERAPIA MASTERB

MASTERC MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 77 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:20:53 00:00:00 00:02:02 MASTERC

2 907 JM ENGUITA GIL 00:20:54 00:00:02 00:02:02 MASTERC

3 76 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑÁN 00:22:25 00:01:33 00:02:11 MASTERC

4 72 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:23:32 00:02:40 00:02:17 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

5 71 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:23:43 00:02:50 00:02:18 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

6 74 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:24:17 00:03:24 00:02:22 MASTERC

7 980 FRANCISCO TEJERO 00:24:30 00:03:37 00:02:23 MASTERC

8 909 JOSÉ ANTONIO ESTAÚN SODETO 00:25:01 00:04:09 00:02:26 MASTERC

9 900 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:25:32 00:04:40 00:02:29 MASTERC

10 917 JUAN CARLOS FRANCO MUÑOZ 00:25:51 00:04:59 00:02:31 MASTERC

11 889 VÍCTOR CHUECA CERDAN 00:26:13 00:05:21 00:02:33 MASTERC

12 977 JORGE SORIANO CALZADA 00:26:15 00:05:23 00:02:33 MASTERC

13 942 FCO. JAVIER PÉREZ COTTA 00:26:25 00:05:33 00:02:34 MASTERC

14 80 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:26:58 00:06:05 00:02:37 MASTERC

15 78 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:27:08 00:06:16 00:02:38 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

16 1000 JOSE LUIS MARECA APARICIO 00:27:34 00:06:41 00:02:41 MASTERC

17 73 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:29:40 00:08:48 00:02:53 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

18 912 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:31:04 00:10:11 00:03:01 MASTERC

19 869 FRANCISCO BELTRAN 00:34:40 00:13:47 00:03:22 MASTERC

20 762 AGUSTIN HERNANDO SANCHEZ 00:35:13 00:14:20 00:03:26 MASTERC

21 863 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:36:08 00:15:15 00:03:31 MASTERC

FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 831 ISABEL MACÍAS CHOW 00:20:20 00:00:00 00:01:59 MASTERA

2 485 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:20:33 00:00:13 00:02:00 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

3 948 OLGA PATRICIA RABADAN DE LA PUENTE 00:20:42 00:00:21 00:02:01 MASTERB

4 981 ARANCHA TEJERO TEJADAS 00:20:58 00:00:37 00:02:02 MASTERB

5 993 NAIARA ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA 00:22:20 00:01:59 00:02:10 POPULAR

6 946 VIRGINIA QUELLCA MAMANI 00:22:37 00:02:17 00:02:12 MASTERA

7 81 JUDITH ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE 00:23:42 00:03:21 00:02:18 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

8 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:23:52 00:03:32 00:02:19 MASTERA

9 696 VERA MORENO VICENTE 00:23:57 00:03:37 00:02:20 POPULAR

10 839 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:23:58 00:03:38 00:02:20 MASTERB

11 85 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO 00:24:04 00:03:43 00:02:20 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR

12 28 PILAR CABALLERO LÓPEZ 00:24:30 00:04:10 00:02:23 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

13 32 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:24:53 00:04:33 00:02:25 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

14 963 BEATRIZ RUBIO PEIRÓ 00:25:05 00:04:44 00:02:26 POPULAR

15 905 CRISTINA GOMEZ DE MENA 00:25:13 00:04:52 00:02:27 MASTERC

16 903 GEORGIANA DRAGOMIR 00:25:34 00:05:14 00:02:29 POPULAR

17 945 MAVI PLANA FUNES 00:25:41 00:05:21 00:02:30 MASTERB

18 30 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:25:44 00:05:24 00:02:30 MASTERB

19 916 CRISTINA FRANCO GARCIA 00:25:51 00:05:31 00:02:31 POPULAR

20 111 PATRICIA GARCÍA MADURGA 00:25:57 00:05:36 00:02:31 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

21 986 DIANA MARIA TRIGUERO BIOTA 00:26:00 00:05:40 00:02:32 MASTERB

22 37 LAURA MARÍA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:26:17 00:05:57 00:02:33 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

23 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:26:24 00:06:04 00:02:34 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

24 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:26:25 00:06:04 00:02:34 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

25 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:26:37 00:06:17 00:02:35 CA CUARTE MASTERA

26 40 MARÍA A. RUESCA PÉREZ 00:26:38 00:06:17 00:02:35 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

27 530 ANA MARÍA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:26:56 00:06:36 00:02:37 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

28 4 CARMEN CAZORLA GOMEZ 00:27:03 00:06:43 00:02:38 MASTERA

29 882 ALBA CAMPOS GARCIA 00:27:21 00:07:01 00:02:40 POPULAR



30 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:27:58 00:07:38 00:02:43 MASTERA

31 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:28:04 00:07:43 00:02:44 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

32 927 ELISA GARCÍA BUENO 00:28:40 00:08:20 00:02:47 MASTERA

33 966 ANA SALVADOR LUPON 00:28:40 00:08:20 00:02:47 MASTERA

34 919 RAQUEL FUSTERO BAGUES 00:28:46 00:08:26 00:02:48 MASTERB

35 576 ANDREA GENOVÉS SANZ 00:29:02 00:08:42 00:02:49 RUNNING ALAGÓN POPULAR

36 640 LEYRE MARTÍNEZ 00:29:07 00:08:47 00:02:50 MASTERB

37 577 MARTA GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ 00:29:08 00:08:47 00:02:50 POPULAR

38 27 BELÉN BLASCO 00:29:16 00:08:56 00:02:51 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

39 84 LORENA MATEO LAHUERTA 00:29:45 00:09:25 00:02:54 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE POPULAR

40 751 MARIA GRACIA TORRES 00:29:59 00:09:39 00:02:55 POPULAR

41 670 ELENA ALINA MATUSA POPESCU 00:30:01 00:09:41 00:02:55 MASTERA

42 578 VIVIEN LÓPEZ FREY 00:30:06 00:09:46 00:02:56 POPULAR

43 849 PILI PEÑALBA PUCH 00:30:13 00:09:53 00:02:56 MASTERA

44 933 PILAR GIL BADÍA 00:30:19 00:09:59 00:02:57 MASTERA

45 978 NUANE SORIANO GREGORIO 00:30:35 00:10:15 00:02:59 POPULAR

46 947 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:30:36 00:10:16 00:02:59 MASTERA

47 735 MARTA GÓMEZ GIMENO 00:30:37 00:10:17 00:02:59 POPULAR

48 871 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:30:46 00:10:25 00:03:00 MASTERC

49 850 MARÍA ANGEL PEREIRA RUIZ 00:31:30 00:11:10 00:03:04 MASTERB

50 908 MARÍA ESCOBAR ASCASO 00:31:38 00:11:17 00:03:05 POPULAR

51 859 ANA ANCHELERGUES BENITO 00:31:38 00:11:17 00:03:05 POPULAR

52 35 BEATRIZ OCAÑA NAVARRO 00:32:36 00:12:16 00:03:10 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

53 701 SUSANA MORÓN 00:32:37 00:12:17 00:03:10 POPULAR

54 95 WILMARY GARCIA 00:33:23 00:13:03 00:03:15 POPULAR

55 8 ANIELKA LAGUNA 00:33:48 00:13:27 00:03:17 MASTERA

56 974 CARMEN SERRANO CIRATUSA 00:33:58 00:13:37 00:03:18 POPULAR

57 777 NAHIR JUANES 00:33:58 00:13:38 00:03:18 POPULAR

58 786 CLARA LAMUGA 00:34:31 00:14:11 00:03:22 MASTERA

59 687 MARÍA ISABEL MORALES MUÑOZ 00:34:40 00:14:20 00:03:22 MASTERB

60 851 MARIA JOSÉ AGUILAR FERRER 00:34:43 00:14:23 00:03:23 MASTERB

61 918 ELBA FRANCO REVUELTO 00:34:43 00:14:23 00:03:23 POPULAR

62 921 TAMARA GALINO LALANA 00:35:02 00:14:41 00:03:25 POPULAR

63 671 MARTINA MEDRANO IBAÑEZ 00:35:09 00:14:49 00:03:25 POPULAR

64 70 GLORIA MINGUILLON 00:35:22 00:15:02 00:03:27 10K ZARAGOZA MASTERC

65 529 MARI CRUZ BAYARRI CLARAMUNT 00:35:42 00:15:22 00:03:28 MASTERB

66 924 BLANCA GARCIA ARNAL 00:35:58 00:15:38 00:03:30 MASTERB

67 943 RAQUEL PEREZ FRANCO 00:36:07 00:15:47 00:03:31 MASTERB

68 703 NOELIA MORON PEDRAZA 00:36:56 00:16:36 00:03:36 POPULAR

69 964 TERESA SALAS BARTOLO 00:37:15 00:16:55 00:03:38 MASTERA

70 881 MARIA ISABEL CALVERA CALVO 00:38:40 00:18:20 00:03:46 POPULAR

71 965 ELENA SALAS GUTIÉRREZ 00:40:05 00:19:45 00:03:54 MASTERB

72 956 CRISTINA RODRÍGUEZ HORNO 00:40:05 00:19:45 00:03:54 MASTERC

73 747 CLARA GRACIA LALANA 00:41:41 00:21:21 00:04:04 POPULAR

74 736 LUNA GONZÁLEZ CERVERA 00:41:42 00:21:21 00:04:04 POPULAR

MASTERA FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 831 ISABEL MACÍAS CHOW 00:20:20 00:00:00 00:01:59 MASTERA

2 485 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:20:33 00:00:13 00:02:00 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

3 946 VIRGINIA QUELLCA MAMANI 00:22:37 00:02:17 00:02:12 MASTERA

4 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:23:52 00:03:32 00:02:19 MASTERA

5 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:26:37 00:06:17 00:02:35 CA CUARTE MASTERA

6 4 CARMEN CAZORLA GOMEZ 00:27:03 00:06:43 00:02:38 MASTERA

7 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:27:58 00:07:38 00:02:43 MASTERA

8 927 ELISA GARCÍA BUENO 00:28:40 00:08:20 00:02:47 MASTERA

9 966 ANA SALVADOR LUPON 00:28:40 00:08:20 00:02:47 MASTERA

10 670 ELENA ALINA MATUSA POPESCU 00:30:01 00:09:41 00:02:55 MASTERA

11 849 PILI PEÑALBA PUCH 00:30:13 00:09:53 00:02:56 MASTERA

12 933 PILAR GIL BADÍA 00:30:19 00:09:59 00:02:57 MASTERA

13 947 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:30:36 00:10:16 00:02:59 MASTERA

14 8 ANIELKA LAGUNA 00:33:48 00:13:27 00:03:17 MASTERA

15 786 CLARA LAMUGA 00:34:31 00:14:11 00:03:22 MASTERA

16 964 TERESA SALAS BARTOLO 00:37:15 00:16:55 00:03:38 MASTERA

MASTERB FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 948 OLGA PATRICIA RABADAN DE LA PUENTE 00:20:42 00:00:00 00:02:01 MASTERB

2 981 ARANCHA TEJERO TEJADAS 00:20:58 00:00:16 00:02:02 MASTERB

3 839 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:23:58 00:03:16 00:02:20 MASTERB

4 28 PILAR CABALLERO LÓPEZ 00:24:30 00:03:48 00:02:23 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

5 32 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:24:53 00:04:11 00:02:25 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

6 945 MAVI PLANA FUNES 00:25:41 00:04:59 00:02:30 MASTERB

7 30 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:25:44 00:05:03 00:02:30 MASTERB

8 111 PATRICIA GARCÍA MADURGA 00:25:57 00:05:15 00:02:31 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB



9 986 DIANA MARIA TRIGUERO BIOTA 00:26:00 00:05:19 00:02:32 MASTERB

10 37 LAURA MARÍA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:26:17 00:05:36 00:02:33 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

11 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:26:24 00:05:43 00:02:34 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

12 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:26:25 00:05:43 00:02:34 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

13 40 MARÍA A. RUESCA PÉREZ 00:26:38 00:05:56 00:02:35 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

14 530 ANA MARÍA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:26:56 00:06:15 00:02:37 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

15 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:28:04 00:07:22 00:02:44 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

16 919 RAQUEL FUSTERO BAGUES 00:28:46 00:08:04 00:02:48 MASTERB

17 640 LEYRE MARTÍNEZ 00:29:07 00:08:25 00:02:50 MASTERB

18 27 BELÉN BLASCO 00:29:16 00:08:35 00:02:51 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

19 850 MARÍA ANGEL PEREIRA RUIZ 00:31:30 00:10:49 00:03:04 MASTERB

20 35 BEATRIZ OCAÑA NAVARRO 00:32:36 00:11:55 00:03:10 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

21 687 MARÍA ISABEL MORALES MUÑOZ 00:34:40 00:13:58 00:03:22 MASTERB

22 851 MARIA JOSÉ AGUILAR FERRER 00:34:43 00:14:01 00:03:23 MASTERB

23 529 MARI CRUZ BAYARRI CLARAMUNT 00:35:42 00:15:00 00:03:28 MASTERB

24 924 BLANCA GARCIA ARNAL 00:35:58 00:15:16 00:03:30 MASTERB

25 943 RAQUEL PEREZ FRANCO 00:36:07 00:15:26 00:03:31 MASTERB

26 965 ELENA SALAS GUTIÉRREZ 00:40:05 00:19:24 00:03:54 MASTERB

MASTERC FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 905 CRISTINA GOMEZ DE MENA 00:25:13 00:00:00 00:02:27 MASTERC

2 871 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:30:46 00:05:33 00:03:00 MASTERC

3 70 GLORIA MINGUILLON 00:35:22 00:10:09 00:03:27 10K ZARAGOZA MASTERC

4 956 CRISTINA RODRÍGUEZ HORNO 00:40:05 00:14:53 00:03:54 MASTERC

SUB14 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 281 MARC GARCIA BOIXADOS 00:03:30 00:00:00 00:02:20 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

2 282 JORGE GOMEZ ESTERAS 00:03:32 00:00:01 00:02:21 CUARTE DE HUERVA SUB14

3 336 PEDRO CUBERO EGUIA 00:03:36 00:00:06 00:02:24 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14

4 280 JOEL GÁLLEGO MARQUINA 00:03:37 00:00:06 00:02:24 CA CUARTE SUB14

5 290 MARIANO VAL BAYARRI 00:03:38 00:00:07 00:02:25 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB14

6 895 GAEL COLLADO GARCIA 00:03:39 00:00:08 00:02:25 SUB14

7 288 SAMUEL PIÑERO RUBIO 00:03:49 00:00:18 00:02:32 OCTAVUS TRIATLON SKODA-
ZARATECNO SUB14

8 284 ADRIEL LOUZÁN GONZÁLEZ 00:03:52 00:00:22 00:02:34 CA CUARTE SUB14

9 369 JUAN SOLER RODRIGO 00:03:57 00:00:26 00:02:37 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB14

10 695 YAGO MORENO RODRÍGUEZ 00:04:14 00:00:44 00:02:49 SUB14

11 975 MARCOS SEVILLANO PEÑALBA 00:04:15 00:00:45 00:02:49 SUB14

SUB14 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 489 CLAUDIA GÓMEZ MORTE 00:03:40 00:00:00 00:02:26 SUB14

2 817 LEIRE LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ 00:03:45 00:00:05 00:02:29 SUB14

3 275 EVA GARCIA BOIXADOS 00:03:58 00:00:18 00:02:38 SUB14

4 276 EMMA LE GOFF ALONSO 00:04:02 00:00:23 00:02:41 CA UTEBO SUB14

5 277 DANIELA LLORENTE TEJEL 00:04:11 00:00:31 00:02:47 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

6 271 CLAUDIA ALMAU MUR 00:04:20 00:00:40 00:02:53 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14

7 273 LEÍRE ARRIMADA HERNÁNDEZ 00:04:22 00:00:42 00:02:54 SUB14

SUB16 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 624 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:03:09 00:00:00 00:02:06 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

2 300 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:03:11 00:00:02 00:02:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB16

3 848 NICOLAS PARDO QUIJANO 00:03:11 00:00:02 00:02:07 SUB16

4 297 FRANCHO BELTRÁN MORTE 00:03:12 00:00:02 00:02:07 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

SUB16 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 294 AINOA QUILEZ PASCUAL 00:03:41 00:00:00 00:02:27 CA UTEBO SUB16

2 809 NEREA LÓPEZ CANO 00:03:46 00:00:05 00:02:30 SUB16

3 295 PATRICIA VAL BAYARRI 00:04:10 00:00:29 00:02:46 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB16

4 779 CLAUDIA LAMBEA MARTINEZ 00:04:12 00:00:31 00:02:47 SUB16

5 765 JULIA ARTIGAS ALMAU 00:04:20 00:00:39 00:02:53 SUB16

SUB12 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 760 ENZO HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA 00:01:31 00:00:00 00:02:21 SUB12

2 815 DIEGO LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ 00:01:33 00:00:02 00:02:24 SUB12

3 270 VÍCTOR SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA 00:01:35 00:00:03 00:02:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

4 435 PABLO 00:01:36 00:00:04 00:02:28 SUB12

5 269 ALEX QUILEZ PASCUAL 00:01:38 00:00:07 00:02:32 CA UTEBO SUB12

6 260 VICTOR CARRETERO MONTOLIO 00:01:48 00:00:17 00:02:47 SUB12



7 749 LORIEN BERNAL RUIZ 00:01:51 00:00:20 00:02:52 SUB12

8 880 ADRIÁN BUIL MONTÓN 00:01:54 00:00:22 00:02:56 SUB12

9 842 JOEL OLÓRIZ SÁNCHEZ 00:02:01 00:00:29 00:03:07 SUB12

10 263 NARCISO LUNA GONZALEZ 00:02:06 00:00:34 00:03:14 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12

11 456 MARTIN TIESTOS PALLARES 00:02:07 00:00:35 00:03:16 SUB12

12 438 SERGIO 00:02:08 00:00:36 00:03:17 SUB12

SUB12 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 249 MARA IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL 00:01:26 00:00:00 00:02:13 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12

2 255 EMMA SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:01:27 00:00:01 00:02:15 AD PIRINEOS SUB12

3 242 LEYRE BERNÉ VAL 00:01:29 00:00:03 00:02:17 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

4 709 BELEN MUÑOZ SALAS 00:01:29 00:00:03 00:02:17 SUB12

5 253 ALBA PÉREZ CAZORLA 00:01:29 00:00:03 00:02:18 SUB12

6 303 NEUS BELLES CASADO 00:01:29 00:00:03 00:02:18 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12

7 822 SARA LOPEZ PIRC 00:01:30 00:00:04 00:02:19 SUB12

8 250 LAURA IBÁÑEZ DIESTE 00:01:32 00:00:05 00:02:22 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12

9 256 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE GUINEA 00:01:35 00:00:09 00:02:28 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB12

10 304 LARA BELLES CASADO 00:01:37 00:00:11 00:02:30 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12

11 862 ISABE ARCAS 00:01:50 00:00:24 00:02:51 SUB12

12 314 VICTORIA CARCAS BLASCO 00:01:51 00:00:24 00:02:51 SUB12

13 439 EVA PADROS 00:01:51 00:00:24 00:02:51 SUB12

14 875 JARA BLANC LAMUGA 00:01:51 00:00:25 00:02:52 SUB12

15 874 INÉS BLANC LAMUGA 00:01:54 00:00:27 00:02:56 SUB12

SUB10 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 788 JOAQUÍN VERDIER LORIGADOS 00:01:39 00:00:00 00:02:33 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

2 217 JOSE ANTONIO ALONSO 00:01:40 00:00:01 00:02:35 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN JOSÉ SUB10

3 985 AIDAN TORRES MARTÍN 00:01:42 00:00:03 00:02:37 SUB10

4 511 ALEX MARCOS CAMPILLOS 00:01:46 00:00:07 00:02:43 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB10

5 218 LUCAS BERNÉ VAL 00:01:47 00:00:09 00:02:46 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10

6 224 MATEO EXPOSITO SÁNCHEZ 00:01:50 00:00:11 00:02:49 ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10

7 606 LORIÉN AZNAR VICENTE 00:01:50 00:00:11 00:02:50 ADA ZUERA SUB10

8 235 VÍCTOR PIÑERO RUBIO 00:01:50 00:00:11 00:02:50 OCTAVUS TRIATLON SKODA-
ZARATECNO SUB10

9 834 LEO MARCO MACÍAS 00:01:51 00:00:12 00:02:52 SUB10

10 225 PABLO HEDHLI SAHÚN 00:01:54 00:00:16 00:02:57 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

11 717 BELIÁN NADAL 00:02:02 00:00:23 00:03:09 SUB10

12 460 CARLOS PEREIRA CAMPOS 00:02:03 00:00:24 00:03:11 SUB10

13 223 MIGUEL CUBOS ZALDÍVAR 00:02:04 00:00:25 00:03:11 SUB10

14 219 ADAM BOURAHA EL ASRI 00:02:04 00:00:25 00:03:11 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN JOSÉ SUB10

15 240 ARES SINUES ESCRIBANO 00:02:05 00:00:26 00:03:13 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

16 370 LUCAS SORIANO MOZAS 00:02:06 00:00:28 00:03:16 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

17 231 DANIEL PALACIO ADÉ 00:02:08 00:00:29 00:03:18 SUB10

18 222 JON CUBERO EGUIA 00:02:11 00:00:32 00:03:23 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

19 487 DANIEL PERALTA IZQUIERDO 00: 00:01:22 00:04:39 SUB10

20 458 NICOLAS CARAZO CONSTNTIN 00: 00:01:23 00:04:41 SUB10

21 464 00:
00:03:03

00:01:24 00:04:42 SUB10

22 984 ADRIEL TORRES MARTÍN 00:01:25 00:04:44 SUB10

SUB10 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 212 BLANCA PÉREZ CAZORLA 00:01:45 00:00:00 00:02:42 SUB10

2 203 ZOE GARCÍA GARCIA 00:01:49 00:00:05 00:02:49 SUB10

3 202 ISELLA AZNAR TORRES 00:01:51 00:00:06 00:02:51 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

4 443 LAIA MEDRANO GIMENEZ 00:01:51 00:00:06 00:02:52 SUB10

5 658 DANIELA GASCON ESCABROSA 00:01:51 00:00:06 00:02:52 SUB10

6 830 LUCÍA LORENTE BRAVO 00:02:00 00:00:15 00:03:05 SUB10

7 215 CAYETANA RODRIGO CAMPOS 00:02:00 00:00:15 00:03:05 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB10

8 201 NEREA AZNAR TORRES 00:02:05 00:00:20 00:03:14 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

9 368 LUCÍA SOLER RODRIGO 00:02:08 00:00:24 00:03:19 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB10

10 206 CHLOÉ LE GOFF ALONSO 00:02:10 00:00:25 00:03:21 CA UTEBO SUB10

11 740 ANDREA GRACIA BERNAD 00:02:11 00:00:27 00:03:23 SUB10

12 434 LEYRE MARTINEZ TRUJILLO 00:02:24 00:00:40 00:03:43 SUB10

13 207 JIMENA LOUZÁN GONZÁLEZ 00:02:24 00:00:40 00:03:43 CA CUARTE SUB10

14 216 VEGA SÁNCHEZ AZNAR 00:02:32 00:00:47 00:03:55 CA CUARTE SUB10

15 542 IRENE LAZAR RODRÍGUEZ 00:02:43 00:00:58 00:04:12 DEPORTE PEDROLA SUB10

16 205 ZOE HIERRO MERINO 00:02:43 00:00:58 00:04:12 CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB10

17 486 NAIRA JEREZ DOMINGO 00:09:52 00:08:08 00:15:18 SUB10

18 464 ADRIANA GALLARDO MARTIN 00:08:21 00:15:38 SUB10
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